
 

 

 
 

Workshop Registration 
List of attendees by workshop as of February 28, 2023 

 
NAME COMPANY WORKSHOP 

Ahmad, Aadil GM Financial Workshop 1 - Building GLM/GBM Using R 

Bartee, Kyle GAINSCO Workshop 1 - Building GLM/GBM Using R 

Bellwood, Christopher Farmers Mutual of Nebraska Workshop 1 - Building GLM/GBM Using R 

Bordush, Joshua Red River Mutual Insurance Company Workshop 1 - Building GLM/GBM Using R 

Cheung, Kwan Yuen Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance Workshop 1 - Building GLM/GBM Using R 

Dashiell, William Florida Family Insurance Company Workshop 1 - Building GLM/GBM Using R 

Draper, Andrew Intrepid Direct Insurance Workshop 1 - Building GLM/GBM Using R 

Drayer, Ian Hippo Insurance Workshop 1 - Building GLM/GBM Using R 

Evenson, Amanda Red River Mutual Insurance Company Workshop 1 - Building GLM/GBM Using R 

Finnegan, Christi TMNA Services, LLC Workshop 1 - Building GLM/GBM Using R 

Ghuman, Savvy Manitoba Public Insurance Workshop 1 - Building GLM/GBM Using R 

Gorzkowski, Brian GEICO Workshop 1 - Building GLM/GBM Using R 

Ip, Cheryl Northbridge Insurance Workshop 1 - Building GLM/GBM Using R 

Kalinsky, Neal Berkley Offshore Underwriting Managers Workshop 1 - Building GLM/GBM Using R 

Laubinger, Jonathan Liberty Mutual Insurance Workshop 1 - Building GLM/GBM Using R 

Li, Winson Portage La Prairie Mutual Insurance Company Workshop 1 - Building GLM/GBM Using R 

Lukasik, Amy Erie Insurance Group Workshop 1 - Building GLM/GBM Using R 

Maher, Gavin Northbridge Financial Corporation Workshop 1 - Building GLM/GBM Using R 

Mooneyhan, Trevor Hiscox Group Workshop 1 - Building GLM/GBM Using R 

Tam, Carmen Northbridge Insurance Workshop 1 - Building GLM/GBM Using R 

Tanaka, Travis Island Insurance Company, Ltd. Workshop 1 - Building GLM/GBM Using R 

Van Deynze, Morgan Portage Mutual Insurance Workshop 1 - Building GLM/GBM Using R 



NAME COMPANY WORKSHOP 

Vu, Ann RSM US LLP Workshop 1 - Building GLM/GBM Using R 

Wilke, Dustin CUNA Mutual Group Workshop 1 - Building GLM/GBM Using R 

Zumbahlen, Rick Illinois Casualty Company Workshop 1 - Building GLM/GBM Using R 

NAME COMPANY WORKSHOP 

Anseeuw, Amber Portage Mutual Insurance Workshop 2 - Basic Ratemaking 

Cornett, Julie The Philadelphia Contributionship Workshop 2 - Basic Ratemaking 

Dawson, Elliot Deloitte Workshop 2 - Basic Ratemaking 

Derr, Richard Hiscox Group Workshop 2 - Basic Ratemaking 

Ducar, Cecelia Glatfelter Insurance Group Workshop 2 - Basic Ratemaking 

Ferreiro Canovas, Antonio  Workshop 2 - Basic Ratemaking 

McNamara, Thomas Everest Re Group, Ltd. Workshop 2 - Basic Ratemaking 

Putthoff, Michael American Farmers & Ranchers Mutual Insurance Co Workshop 2 - Basic Ratemaking 

Shah, Raj Everen Group Workshop 2 - Basic Ratemaking 

NAME COMPANY WORKSHOP 

Boger, Abigail American Family Insurance Group Workshop 3 - CAT Modeling and Pricing  

Buehner, Joseph Applied Underwriters Workshop 3 - CAT Modeling and Pricing  

Costello, Dylan Mercury Insurance Group Workshop 3 - CAT Modeling and Pricing  

Dion, Alexandre Economical Insurance Workshop 3 - CAT Modeling and Pricing  

GarridoMartinez, Alejandro Addactis Workshop 3 - CAT Modeling and Pricing  

Heyne, Mark Federated Insurance Companies Workshop 3 - CAT Modeling and Pricing  

Jacobson, David United States Liability Ins Grp Workshop 3 - CAT Modeling and Pricing  

Jones, Harrison Deloitte Workshop 3 - CAT Modeling and Pricing  

Kang, Min AIG Workshop 3 - CAT Modeling and Pricing  

Laing, Francis Everen Group Workshop 3 - CAT Modeling and Pricing  

Li, Zhi Qi Economical Insurance Workshop 3 - CAT Modeling and Pricing  

Marsden, Stephen Sentry Insurance Workshop 3 - CAT Modeling and Pricing  

Morin, Eliane Economical Insurance Workshop 3 - CAT Modeling and Pricing  

Muller, Michelle American Family Insurance Group Workshop 3 - CAT Modeling and Pricing  

Nemerofsky, Stephanie USLI Workshop 3 - CAT Modeling and Pricing  

Phillips, Matthew Guidewire Software Workshop 3 - CAT Modeling and Pricing  

Richard-Poissant, Jean-Christophe Economical Insurance Workshop 3 - CAT Modeling and Pricing  

Sen, Shayan Deloitte Canada Workshop 3 - CAT Modeling and Pricing  

Sin, Syntheia Aviva plc Workshop 3 - CAT Modeling and Pricing  

Smith, Amanda Plymouth Rock Assurance Workshop 3 - CAT Modeling and Pricing  

Weihs, Mark Nationwide E&S/Specialty Workshop 3 - CAT Modeling and Pricing  



NAME COMPANY WORKSHOP 

Ye, Annie Deloitte Consulting Ltd. Workshop 3 - CAT Modeling and Pricing  

NAME COMPANY WORKSHOP 

Apostol, Theodore Odyssey Re Workshop 4 - Dynamic Personal Auto Simulation 

Chartier, Vincent Economical Insurance Workshop 4 - Dynamic Personal Auto Simulation 

Cooper, Kendra The Hanover Insurance Group Workshop 4 - Dynamic Personal Auto Simulation 

de Oyarbide, Juan Addactis Workshop 4 - Dynamic Personal Auto Simulation 

Huang, Kai Royal & Sun Alliance Canada Workshop 4 - Dynamic Personal Auto Simulation 

Kelley, William The Hanover Insurance Group Workshop 4 - Dynamic Personal Auto Simulation 

McMillan, Stephen Intact Insurance Company Workshop 4 - Dynamic Personal Auto Simulation 

Osterfeld, Shannon Ohio State University Workshop 4 - Dynamic Personal Auto Simulation 

Potacki, Aaron Pekin Insurance Workshop 4 - Dynamic Personal Auto Simulation 

Yin, Kunshan Pinnacle Actuarial Resources, Inc. Workshop 4 - Dynamic Personal Auto Simulation 

Zelaya, Susana Economical Insurance Workshop 4 - Dynamic Personal Auto Simulation 

Zhang, Yujia Economical Insurance Workshop 4 - Dynamic Personal Auto Simulation 

NAME COMPANY WORKSHOP 

Bertagnoli, Rebecca Sentry Insurance Workshop 5 - Advanced Ratemaking  
Cao, Jessica HDI Global Insurance Workshop 5 - Advanced Ratemaking  
Cooper, Kendra The Hanover Insurance Group Workshop 5 - Advanced Ratemaking  
Evilsizor, Stephen CNA Workshop 5 - Advanced Ratemaking  
Flach, Christopher West Bend Mutual Insurance Workshop 5 - Advanced Ratemaking  
Heuker, Megan Great American Insurance Group Workshop 5 - Advanced Ratemaking  
Jacobson, David United States Liability Ins Grp Workshop 5 - Advanced Ratemaking  
Kang, Min AIG Workshop 5 - Advanced Ratemaking  
Kannon, Mary Jo Everest Insurance Workshop 5 - Advanced Ratemaking  
Klemme, Anton WEA P&C Insurance Company Workshop 5 - Advanced Ratemaking  
Li, Zhi Qi Economical Insurance Workshop 5 - Advanced Ratemaking  
Nemerofsky, Stephanie USLI Workshop 5 - Advanced Ratemaking  
Putthoff, Michael American Farmers & Ranchers Mutual Insurance Co Workshop 5 - Advanced Ratemaking  
Redding, Samuel Argo Group Workshop 5 - Advanced Ratemaking  
Ruiz Pavon, Maria Teresa Institute and Faculty of Actuaries Workshop 5 - Advanced Ratemaking  
Shah, Raj Everen Group Workshop 5 - Advanced Ratemaking  
Sin, Syntheia Aviva plc Workshop 5 - Advanced Ratemaking  
VonRueden, Cassandra Sentry Insurance Workshop 5 - Advanced Ratemaking  
NAME COMPANY WORKSHOP 



NAME COMPANY WORKSHOP 

Anseeuw, Amber Portage Mutual Insurance Workshop 6 - Product Management/Development  

Aparicio Hurlot, Javier Addactis Iberica Workshop 6 - Product Management/Development  

Boger, Abigail American Family Insurance Group Workshop 6 - Product Management/Development  

Buehner, Joseph Applied Underwriters Workshop 6 - Product Management/Development  

de Oyarbide, Juan Addactis Workshop 6 - Product Management/Development  

Decoteau, Stephen Desjardins General Insurance Workshop 6 - Product Management/Development  

Derr, Richard Hiscox Group Workshop 6 - Product Management/Development  

Dion, Alexandre Economical Insurance Workshop 6 - Product Management/Development  

English, Tricia Qualitas Insurance Company Workshop 6 - Product Management/Development  

Fang, Evelyn  Workshop 6 - Product Management/Development  

Glascock, Matthew Swiss Re Workshop 6 - Product Management/Development  

Hinds, Amy Wawanesa Mutual Insurance Company Workshop 6 - Product Management/Development  

Ip, Anthony Pacific Specialty Insurance Company Workshop 6 - Product Management/Development  

Jayasinghe, Vibha  Workshop 6 - Product Management/Development  

Kelley, William The Hanover Insurance Group Workshop 6 - Product Management/Development  

Morin, Eliane Economical Insurance Workshop 6 - Product Management/Development  

Muller, Michelle American Family Insurance Group Workshop 6 - Product Management/Development  

Osterfeld, Shannon Ohio State University Workshop 6 - Product Management/Development  

Roby, Seth Berkley Mid-Atlantic Group Workshop 6 - Product Management/Development  

Sen, Shayan Deloitte Canada Workshop 6 - Product Management/Development  

Smith, Amanda Plymouth Rock Assurance Workshop 6 - Product Management/Development  

Wang, Tom Wawanesa Mutual Insurance Company Workshop 6 - Product Management/Development  

Yin, Kunshan Pinnacle Actuarial Resources, Inc. Workshop 6 - Product Management/Development  

Zelaya, Susana Economical Insurance Workshop 6 - Product Management/Development  

Zhang, Yujia Economical Insurance Workshop 6 - Product Management/Development  

NAME COMPANY WORKSHOP 

Biernat, Peyton Pekin Insurance Workshop 7 - Text Analysis Using R/Python 

Chartier, Vincent Economical Insurance Workshop 7 - Text Analysis Using R/Python 

Costello, Dylan Mercury Insurance Group Workshop 7 - Text Analysis Using R/Python 

Gilden, Bernard AXA XL Workshop 7 - Text Analysis Using R/Python 

Laing, Francis Everen Group Workshop 7 - Text Analysis Using R/Python 

McNamara, Thomas Everest Re Group, Ltd. Workshop 7 - Text Analysis Using R/Python 

Tessier, Olivier AIG Workshop 7 - Text Analysis Using R/Python 

Wang, Jingtao (Ethel) State Compensation Insurance Fund Workshop 7 - Text Analysis Using R/Python 

NAME COMPANY WORKSHOP 



NAME COMPANY WORKSHOP 

Anantharaju, Anusha IFG Companies iCAS Data Science & Analytics Forum 

Aubert, Andre Farmers Mutual of Nebraska iCAS Data Science & Analytics Forum 

Badescu, Andrei University of Toronto iCAS Data Science & Analytics Forum 

Brinkmann, Margaret Milliman iCAS Data Science & Analytics Forum 

Brown, Andrew  iCAS Data Science & Analytics Forum 

Chan, Ian Weng (Sophia) University of Toronto iCAS Data Science & Analytics Forum 

Christophel, Denise Sentry Insurance iCAS Data Science & Analytics Forum 

Commons, Karen Allstate Insurance Company iCAS Data Science & Analytics Forum 

Cooksey, Christopher Guidewire Software iCAS Data Science & Analytics Forum 

Dugal, Kevin Auto-Owners Insurance Company iCAS Data Science & Analytics Forum 

Fannin, Brian Casualty Actuarial Society iCAS Data Science & Analytics Forum 

Gilboa, Yoram IFG Companies iCAS Data Science & Analytics Forum 

Holmes, Thomas Akur8 iCAS Data Science & Analytics Forum 

Hsu, Bailey WCF Insurance iCAS Data Science & Analytics Forum 

Kunce, James Medical Protective iCAS Data Science & Analytics Forum 

Lee, Kenneth  iCAS Data Science & Analytics Forum 

Li, Xuan Enstar iCAS Data Science & Analytics Forum 

Long, Allen Amerisure Companies iCAS Data Science & Analytics Forum 

Majewski, Adam Pinnacle Actuarial Resources iCAS Data Science & Analytics Forum 

Makordey, Roman Zurich North America iCAS Data Science & Analytics Forum 

Monsour, Christopher VoyageWorks iCAS Data Science & Analytics Forum 

Prevatt, Stephen State Farm Insurance Companies iCAS Data Science & Analytics Forum 

Rosing, Paul Great American Insurance Group iCAS Data Science & Analytics Forum 

Sadkin, Spencer Guidewire Software iCAS Data Science & Analytics Forum 

Salis, Anthony State Farm Insurance Companies iCAS Data Science & Analytics Forum 

Showalter, Darin Auto-Owners Insurance Company iCAS Data Science & Analytics Forum 

Sogomonian, Michael Digital Matrix Systems iCAS Data Science & Analytics Forum 

Wilson, Marilyn Farmers Mutual of Nebraska iCAS Data Science & Analytics Forum 

 

https://netforum.casact.org/iweb/forms/dynamicprofile.aspx?FormKey=f326228c-3c49-4531-b80d-d59600485557&Key=cb8c8eab-e513-4ae9-9867-2cb1fddf46a1
https://netforum.casact.org/iweb/forms/dynamicprofile.aspx?FormKey=f326228c-3c49-4531-b80d-d59600485557&Key=87a4fe6e-e70f-46b1-9a96-829f337edb20

